14N MezzaMaratona ""Citta di Montalto"
MONTALTO DI CASTRO 05 OTTOBRE 2008

|Arrivo| Cognome | Nome |Cat|Anno| Societa Tempo | minKm

1 NSHIMIRIMANA JOACHIM C 1973 TOSCANA ATLETICA 1:06:07 = 3:08

2 ARSENTI GUIDO D 1967 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 1:09:59 @ 3:19

3/ TASSAROTTI LUCA A 1987 ATLETICA GONNESA 1:10:36 | 3:21

4 FOIS CRISTIAN C 1969 ANNA BABY RUNNER 1:12:06 @ 3:25

5/BOSCARINI JACOPO A 1989 ANNA BABY RUNNER 1:14:10 | 3:31

6 COGNATA GIUSEPPE B 1974/ ANNA BABY RUNNER 1:14:31 3:32

7/DURANTE FRANCESCO A 1980 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 1:15:06 | 3:34

8 PERNICI MASSIMILIANO D 1968 ANNA BABY RUNNER 1:16:33 | 3:38

9/FIORENTINI DANIELE A 1981 ANNA BABY RUNNER 1:16:33 | 3:38
10 DI RENZONE CLAUDIO E 1963|G.ATL. SINALUNGA 1:16:35 @ 3:38
11 PALERMO GIUSEPPE D 1964 G.S. COSTA D'ARGENTO 1:19:36 | 3:46
12 GRECO MICHELE E 1963|L'AIRONE 1:20:46 = 3:50
13 DOLDI CORRADO C 1973 A.S.D. PODISTICA 2007 1:20:46 | 3:50
14 GUITARRINI ALESSANDRO B 1974|LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO ' 1:21:04 = 3:51
15 SAVERI MASSIMILIANO D 1966|ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 1:21:06 | 3:51
16 PUCCI VINCENZO F 1956 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:21:22 | 3:51
17 BASTIANINI FEDERICO D 1966|ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 1:21:28 | 3:52
18 DI MARCO ROLANDO G 1950|ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 1:21:47 = 3:53
19 TUFAROLO GIOVANNI B 1975 ATL. 90 TARQUINIA 1:22:03 = 3:53
20 MORETTI CARLO E 1961/POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:22:28 = 3:55
21 VIGARELLI CARLO B 1975 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:22:43 | 3:55
22/ISIDORI ETTORE F 11956 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 1:22:48 @ 3:55
23 FURLAN CLAUDIO E 1960 L'AIRONE 1:23:20 | 3:57
24 PUGLIESE FRANCESCO D 1965 ATL. VILLA AURELIA 1:23:55 @ 3:59
25 ARCASENZA CLAUDIO D 1967|ATL. VILLA AURELIA 1:24:28 | 4:00
26 NEBULOSO MARCO D 1965 FARNESE VINI ELL.R.C.A. 1:24:47 = 4:01
27 SCROCCA ILARIO E 1962 ATL. VILLA AURELIA 1:24:57 | 4:02
28 MEZZADRI GIORGIO D 1964 ATL. VILLA AURELIA 1:25:16 @ 4:02
29 ANSELMI ACHILLE C 1969 G.P. ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA 1:25:46 | 4:04
30 ADAMINI GIUSEPPE E 1963|POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 1:25:51 4:04
31 BORZACCHINI MASSIMILIANO D 1968|VITORCHIANO 1:26:09 | 4:05
32 RIZzzZO GABRIELE A 1979 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 1:26:20 @ 4:06
33 VASELLI FABIO F 1958 A.S.D. ASTRO S.P.Q.R. 1:26:25 | 4:06
34 PACE ELIO E 1961 ATL. 90 TARQUINIA 1:26:34 = 4:06
35 RICCOBELLO RAFFAELLA N 1966|L'AIRONE 1:26:43 | 4:07
36 MARTELLI ROBERTO D 1964 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 1:26:51 4:07
37 GASPARINI GIOVANNI D 1966/ TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1:27:05 | 4:08
38 STEFANI PAOLO D 1964 LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO @ 1:27:27 | 4:09
39 SASSU PIER FRANCO F 11956 G.P. ROMANA GAS 1:27:36 | 4:09
40 BERTOLO DAVID D 1965 ANNA BABY RUNNER 1:27:37 | 4:09
41 PIERI CLAUDIO E 1960 ANNA BABY RUNNER 1:27:51 4:10
42 FANTACCINI GIUSEPPE E 1963|G.S. CAPPUCCINI SIENA 1:27:54 @ 4:10
43 OTTAVIANI ENZO E 1961 ANNA BABY RUNNER 1:27:54 | 4:10



14N MezzaMaratona ""Citta di Montalto"
MONTALTO DI CASTRO 05 OTTOBRE 2008

| Arrivo |

Cognome
44 FILOSCIA

45 GALLINELLA
46 NAPPI

47 CAPPALONGA
48 VINCI

49 LEONETTI
50 FANTERIA

51 FORMISANO
52 BALSANO

53 PULIMANTI
54 PROCACCI
55 FRANCHETTI
56 STRAFFI

57 CORRAO

58 LEONARDA
59 MUTINI

60 LOMAGLIO
61 KRZYZANOWSKA
62 GERMANI

63 SARGOLINI
64 DAGA

65 LAURENTI
66 BOTONI

67 DOGANIERO
68 COPPA

69 ZAMPIGLIA
70 MOSCETTI
71 TAURO

72 MAIETTO

73 PANEBIANCO
74 SCARPONI
75 BUCCI

76 CALO'

77 RENZI

78 CARDONI

79 FOCARACCI
80 MONALDI

81 RENZI

82 TALIANI

83 CAPITONI

84 NUGARI

85 DIVIZIA

86 ARCURI

| Nome
GIUSEPPE
PIERLUIGI
UMBERTO
CALOGERO
SILVIA
FABIO
CLAUDIO
FABIO
LUCA
MARCO
DANIELE
ENRICO
GIACOMO
MARIO
SANTI
LORENZO
CARLO
MARIOLA
GIUSEPPE
AMEDEO
RENATO
MARCO
GIROLAMO
ROCCO
GIANFRANCO
PAOLO
ENRICO
TIZIANO
MASSIMO
RAFFAELE
MASSIMO
PASQUALE
ARMANDO
LUCIANO
CLAUDIO
EZIO
ANGELO
PIETRO
MASSIMO
MARCO
FILIPPO
CRISTIANO
ALESSANDRO

| CatlAnno|
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Societa

1976 ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

1953 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
1964 ANNA BABY RUNNER
1964 L'AIRONE

1973 ATL. VILLA AURELIA
1968|G.S. AVIS NARNI

1965 ANNA BABY RUNNER
1960|ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1966 ATL. VILLA AURELIA
1970|ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

1974 ATL. CLUB LAZIO NEPI
1982 TRIATHLON CLUB TARKNA
1960 ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1965/ ANNA BABY RUNNER

1963 ANNA BABY RUNNER
1964|ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1962 CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S
1969|ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
1970 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1965/ L'AIRONE

1958 US SURVIVAL TRIATHLON
1969|ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
1959 ATL. VILLA AURELIA__
1963/ L'AIRONE

1959 ANNA BABY RUNNER

1968/ POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1965 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
1984|A.S.D. ARCA ENEL ROMA
1959 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1959/ POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1968 G.P. ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
1958/ UISP MONTEROTONDO
1963 ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1982/ POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1970|ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

1976 ATL. CLUB LAZIO NEPI
1959 L'AIRONE

1956/ POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1960 UISP ABBADIA SAN SALVATORE
1963|ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
1977 ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1966/ FIAMME GIALLE G.SIMONI
1987 G.S. PETER PAN

| Tempo
1:28:04
1:28:07
1:28:28
1:28:31
1:28:35
1:28:39
1:28:42
1:28:47
1:28:51
1:28:52
1:28:56
1:28:57
1:29:04
1:29:10
1:29:11
1:29:16
1:29:23
1:29:26
1:29:34
1:29:42
1:30:24
1:30:52
1:30:57
1:31:30
1:31:31
1:31:38
1:31:40
1:32:03
1:32:14
1:32:14
1:32:40
1:32:49
1:32:52
1:33:00
1:33:03
1:33:13
1:33:17
1:33:18
1:33:23
1:33:35
1:34:02
1:34:07
1:34:07

minKm |
4:10
4:11
4:12
4:12
4:12
4:12
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:15
4:15
4:17
4:18
4:19
4:20
4:20
4:21
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:25
4:25
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:28
4:28



14N MezzaMaratona ""Citta di Montalto"
MONTALTO DI CASTRO 05 OTTOBRE 2008

| Arrivo | Cognome

87/FORMICA
88 RAPPOLI
89/DE PAOLI
90 BADERO
91 RUSSO
92 GIULIANI
93/MECARINI
94 BELLI
95/CAPITONI
96 NICCOLI
97|BATTAGLINI
98 UZzzZO
99/COPPARI

100 PESCI

101 GRASSI

102 SPOSETTI

103 BENEDETTI

104 ANSELMI

105 GENOVA

106 SPADA

107 FILIPPONI

108 TORRI

109 FRALLEONE

110 TORELLI

111 SGUAZZINO

112 GIURATO

113 LACETERA

114 CARLETTI

115 LUPINETTI

116 FERRI

117 SACCO

118 CAVALLI

119 MANCINELLI

120 BIGARONI

121 MELE

122 AZZARO

123 MIGLIETTA

124 LORENZOTTI

125 BOCCIALONI

126 DELLA ROSA

127 MEI

128 SANTORO

129 MARTINI

Nome
AMEDEO
RENZO
OSCAR
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
FABIO
PAOLO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
PIETRO
GILBERTO
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
SERGIO
CLAUDIO
FABRIZIO
CLAUDIO
FAUSTO
NICOLA
GIANPAOLO
FABRIZIO
PIERO
MARCO
PAOLO
LUCA
VALERIO
RAFFAELLA
FRANCESCA
PAOLO
NELLO
DANIELE
TIZIANO
PIERO
SALVATORE
MICHELA

| CatlAnno|
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Societa

1967 ATL. CLUB LAZIO NEPI

1949 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

1972 L'AIRONE

1964|ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1951 ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1969|G.P. PERSOMIL

1981 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

1970|ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

1971 UISP CHIANCIANO TERME

1970/ POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

1961 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
1964|ATL. ORO IN CIVITAVECCHIA
1946 LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
1967 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

1978 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
1967|LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
1956 LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
1948 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

1972 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

1960 ANNA BABY RUNNER

1954 LAIRONE _
1962/ L'AIRONE
1953/ ASCCI ROMA ONLUS
1964|G.S. AVIS NARNI

1951 G.S. COSTA D'ARGENTO
1964|ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
1963 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
1968/ POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1965 ANNA BABY RUNNER
1946 ATL. 90 TARQUINIA _
1968 L'AIRONE

1962|ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

1961 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1960 ATL. ORTE

1970 ATL. VILLA AURELIA
1975|ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1966 AS. ATL. LIBERTAS ORVIETO
1958|A.S.G. MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
1990 G.P. ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
1968 ATL. ORTE

1950 ANNA BABY RUNNER
1970|ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

1970 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

| Tempo
1:34:12
1:34:14
1:34:16
1:34:17
1:34:21
1:34:29
1:34:33
1:34:34
1:35:00
1:35:08
1:35:12
1:35:18
1:35:21
1:35:24
1:35:25
1:35:27
1:36:02
1:36:16
1:36:21
1:36:32
1:36:47
1:37:21
1:37:25
1:37:25
1:37:30
1:37:42
1:37:44
1:37:44
1:37:49
1:37:49
1:38:05
1:38:07
1:38:10
1:38:38
1:38:51
1:39:15
1:39:21
1:39:28
1:39:37
1:39:38
1:40:05
1:40:37
1:40:40

minKm |
4:28
4:28
4:28
4:28
4:28
4:29
4:29
4:29
4:30
4:31
4:31
4:31
4:31
4:31
4:31
4:31
4:33
4:34
4:34
4:35
4:35
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:39
4:39
4:41
4:41
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:45
4:46
4:46



14N MezzaMaratona ""Citta di Montalto"
MONTALTO DI CASTRO 05 OTTOBRE 2008

| Arrivo |

Cognome
130 RAMELLA
131|PERIS

132 MIGLIORINI
133/12Z20

134 NUGARI
135/PORCU

136/ CACCIAPUQTI
137/LOZZI

138 ORSINI
139|BORHY

140 TARTAGLIA
141|MALATESTA
142 CECCHETTI
143|BAIA

144 GOVERNATORI
145/GUIDOZZI

146 ALESSANDRI
147|ZACCARO
148 FAGGIANI
149|CROCIANI
150 CAPPUCCINI
151 FEDELE

152 CIFONELLI
153/LEGITTIMO
154 MORDECCHI
155 PASQUALI
156 MORETTI
157|FERRANTELLI
158 DI BARTOLO
159|MUZZI

160 ZAGO
161/PASCOLINI
162 TAMANTINI
163/BELLITTO

164 SEVERO NETO
165/ TALLARITA
166 STELLA
167|USAI

168 DI MARTINO
169/ AMORUSO
170 BONCORI
171|ORRU'

172 GUIDA

Nome
ETTORE
MARINO
WILMA
ANTONIO
PAOLO
FULVIO
GIUSEPPE
GIANCARLO
ROMANO
FRANCO
MAURIZIO
MILVIO
MAURO
GIORGIO
GIOVANNA
FRANCO
GABRIELE
BIAGIO
GIORDANO
LAURA
PATRIZIA
PAOLO
FRANCO
FRANCESCO
GINO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
VINCENZO
ANGELO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRA
RITA
DAVID
ANTONELLA
IONE
MARCO
ALFREDO
GIANPAOLO
MARINA
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
SIMONA

MARIA ONORINA

| CatlAnno|
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Societa

1957 LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
1962/ L'AIRONE

1956 LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
1963|ASTRA A.S. TRASTEVERE

1943 ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1956|ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1953 ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

1965 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

1961 LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
1953 ANNA BABY RUNNER

1961 ANNA BABY RUNNER

1966|ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

1969 ATL. CERVETERI RUNNERS
1947|A.S. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA

1973 MARATONA DI ROMA

1948|ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

1962 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

1958|ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

1953 REAL AZZURRA

1972|LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
1968 ATL. ORTE

1957/ ANNA BABY RUNNER

1949 ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1958|ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

1937 G.P. ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
1961|LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
1967 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

1975 ATL. SETINA
1946 L'AIRONE

1967 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

1977 LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
1965 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

1972 ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

1980 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

1958 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
1960|ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1943 ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

1955|LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
1961 A.S.D. SINERGY

1962|ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

1962 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1975|ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

1961 A.S.D. SINERGY

| Tempo
1:40:49
1:40:59
1:41:00
1:41:01
1:41:22
1:41:22
1:41:30
1:41:38
1:41:45
1:41:55
1:42:06
1:42:14
1:42:26
1:42:42
1:42:44
1:42:45
1:42:59
1:43:18
1:43:41
1:43:43
1:43:49
1:44:02
1:44:10
1:44:47
1:44:55
1:44:56
1:44:57
1:44:59
1:45:06
1:45:24
1:45:30
1:45:46
1:46:02
1:46:18
1:46:25
1:46:44
1:47:24
1:47:38
1:47:42
1:48:02
1:48:15
1:48:22
1:48:30

minKm |
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:52
4:52
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:55
4:55
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:58
4:58
4:58
4:58
4:59
4:59
5:00
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:05
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:08
5:08
5:09



147" MezzaMaratona "Citta di Montalto"

MONTALTO DI CASTRO 05 OTTOBRE 2008

| Arrivo |

Cognome
173 PIANURA
174|MORETTI

175 FUSARI

176/ PECORIELLO
177 SPAZIANI

178/ BONAVENTURA
179 BORINO

180/ SABATINI

181 MALATESTA
182/ PERCOSSI
183 CRISTOFARI
184/NOCE

185 PISTOLA
186/ TOCCO

187 GIORDANO
188/ PAOLONI

189 BERNABEI

190/ GAMBINO

191 SENZANONNO
192/ CASAGRANDE
193/CURCIO

194/ DAMIANI

195 NADDEO

196/ BRUNI
197|PELUCCO
198/LEOCADIO
199 DAFFINA'

200 PAVONCELLO
201/DI RENZO

202 BIAGETTI
203/CHIARI

204 BONDI'

205 DI SALVATORE
206 FARINA

207 ALESSI

208 D'AMBROSI
209 SERRA

210 CRISOSTOMI
211/NASTASI

| Nome
ROBERTO
PAOLA
MAURO
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
FILIPPO ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
UMBERTO
ROBERTO
NICOLETTA
ALBERTO
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
ZIARIO
BRUNO
FRANCO
EMILIO
MILENA
PAOLA
STEFANIA
ANTONIO
LEOPOLDO
MARCO
MARCIA
ROBERTO
EMMA
AURORA
CLAUDIO
MARIATERESA
GIANNI

ANNA
SANDRA
EGIDIO
MASSIMO
SELENA
LOREDANA
FRANCESCO

| CatlAnno|
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Societa
1936 ATL. CLUB LAZIO NEPI
1958|ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
1952 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
1957|ALBATROS ROMA

1948 FIAMME GIALLE G.SIMONI
1965/ ATL. CERVETERI RUNNERS
1968 ANNA BABY RUNNER
1961/ ALBATROS ROMA

1954 ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
1962|ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

1964|LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO

1965 ATL. SETINA
1976 ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

1957 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1944 ATLETICA MONTE MARIO
1951 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1944 MARATONA DI ROMA

1967 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
1973 MARATONA DI ROMA

1965 ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1962/ G.P. FORREST GUMP

1963 G.P. ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
1942 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
1955 G.S. LITAL

1964 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
1965 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1971 A.S.D. ENEA

1953 ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1953 ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1964 ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

1958 ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1960 ALBATROS ROMA

1965 ALBATROS ROMA

1978 A.S. ATHLOS CLUB

1944/ A.S. ATHLOS CLUB

1962 A.S. ATHLOS CLUB

1969 A.S. ATHLOS CLUB

1964 A.S. ATHLOS CLUB

1942/ L'AIRONE

| Tempo
1:48:49
1:49:27
1:49:28
1:49:41
1:49:53
1:50:18
1:50:21
1:50:47
1:51:36
1:51:36
1:52:05
1:52:14
1:53:28
1:53:32
1:54:38
1:56:36
1:57:14
1:57:47
1:57:56
1:58:51
1:59:01
1:59:22
2:01:00
2:02:17
2:03:20
2:03:31
2:04:26
2:05:04
2:05:12
2:05:25
2:06:13
2:07:06
2:08:48
2:10:56
2:10:56
2:11:37
2:12:36
2:12:37
2:15:41

minKm |
5:09
5:11
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:14
5:14
5:15
5:17
5:17
5:19
5:19
5:23
5:23
5:26
5:32
5:33
5:35
5:35
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:44
5:48
5:51
5:51
5:54
5:56
5:56
5:57
5:59
6:01
6:06
6:12
6:12
6:14
6:17
6:17
6:26
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147" MezzaMaratona "Citta di Montalto"

MONTALTO DI CASTRO 05 OTTOBRE 2008

| Arrivo |

Cognome
1|DI FATTA
2 CHIOCCA
3/CALZINI
4 MARTINA
5 SCOTTI
6 RENZULLI
7|MARCELLI
8 MACCHIONI
9/ PANUNZI
10 CIOETA
11 FANTERIA
12 MORDECCHI
13 TROTTA
14 CALABRESI
15 BALSANI
16 GIUNCHI
17 PACCHIONI
18 GIANNOCCOLO
19 STEFANINI
20 GIORGETTI
21 LOMBI
22 MARSALA
23 VIGNANELLI
24 ROSATI
25 PETRINO
26 DELLA ROCCA
27 FROHLICH
28 BRONZETTI
29 PASCUCCI
30 GATTI
31 RIGHETTI
32 CECCANGELI
33 TINI
34 |IEZZA
35 FIOCCHI
36 TORRETTA
37 PARISI
38 GIOVAGNOLI
39 SABATINI
40 GAY
41 LATTANTE
42 CALABRESI
43 BELFIORE
44 PICCIONI
45 MUZIO
46 ACCIARO
47 GAZZANO
48 STEVANIN
49 PETRINI

| Nome
NICOLA
ANTONIO
CARLO
DANIELE
IVANO
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
FLORIANO
MARCO
RAFFAELLO
LUCA

CARLO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCO
ANNA
ROBERTO
SALVATORE
FRANCO
MARIA GRAZIA
SIMONE
MASSIMILIANO
MAURO
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI

uGco
HERBERT
MAURO
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
FEDERICO
FRANCO
SILVIO
CLAUDIO
GRAZIELLA
ANNA
SALVATORE
PAOLA

FABIO
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
SERGIO
SARA
ROBERTO
AMALIA
GIAMMARCO
STEFANO
ALDO
FABRIZIO

| CatlAnno|
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Societa

1982/ ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

1965 ATL. CERVETERI RUNNERS
1964|ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
1974 ANNA BABY RUNNER

1959/ ANNA BABY RUNNER

1979 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
1963|LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
1968 LIBERI PODISTI ORIOLO ROMANO
1976/ ANNA BABY RUNNER

1968 ANNA BABY RUNNER

1972/ ANNA BABY RUNNER

1975 G.P. ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
1988/ ANNA BABY RUNNER

1967 ATL. CERVETERI RUNNERS
1949/ ANNA BABY RUNNER

1978 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO
1965|ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS
1948 ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1948/ L'AIRONE

1962 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
1986/ UISP ROMA

1964 ANNA BABY RUNNER
1965|POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1965 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1957|POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1960 ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
1941|LIBERO

1969 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
1948/ L'AIRONE

1966 ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
1983|LIBERO

1942 ATL. CLUB LAZIO NEPI

1965/ TRIATHLON CLUB TARKNA
1965 LIBERO

1963/ POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1956 ANNA BABY RUNNER

1949/ L'AIRONE

1955 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1961|POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1963 ATL. CLUB LAZIO NEPI

1956/ ATL. VILLA AURELIA

1939 ATL. CERVETERI RUNNERS
1978/ POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1963 POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1968/ POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1974 ANNA BABY RUNNER

1956/ ANNA BABY RUNNER

1960 FASHION SPORTING TEAM
1963 AMATORI POD. TERNI

Tempo
0:38:40
0:38:56
0:40:31
0:41:56
0:42:21
0:43:04
0:43:11
0:43:19
0:43:24
0:43:27
0:44:13
0:45:10
0:45:56
0:46:03
0:46:05
0:46:16
0:46:59
0:47:09
0:47:20
0:47:23
0:47:34
0:48:23
0:48:36
0:48:38
0:48:59
0:49:05
0:49:21
0:49:34
0:49:36
0:50:09
0:51:20
0:51:25
0:51:57
0:53:19
0:53:55
0:54:04
0:54:14
0:54:29
0:54:29
0:54:31
0:54:43
0:54:46
0:56:26
0:56:34
0:56:57
0:57:17
0:57:40
0:58:30
0:58:30

minKm |
3:41
3:42
3:52
4:00
4:02
4:06
4:07
4:08
4:08
4:08
4:13
4:18
4:22
4:23
4:23
4:24
4:28
4:29
4:30
4:31
4:32
4:36
4:38
4:38
4:40
4:40
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:47
4:53
4:54
4:57
5:05
5:08
5:09
5:10
5:11
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:13
5:22
5:23
5:25
5:27
5:30
5:34
5:34
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147" MezzaMaratona "Citta di Montalto"

MONTALTO DI CASTRO 05 OTTOBRE 2008

| Arrivo | Cognome

50 PROSPERI
51 PANFILI
52 TRONCI

53 PROCACCI
54 FALASCHI
55 RICCIARINI
56 CIOTTI

| Nome

GIOVANNI
LUCIA
PAOLO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
ANNA

| Cat|Anno| Societa

E
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1962|LIBERO

1973/ BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
1979/ POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1942|ATL. CLUB LAZIO NEPI
1937|POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
1953|G.ATL. SINALUNGA

1961/ ALBATROS ROMA

| Tempo
0:59:30
0:59:34
0:59:52
1:03:00
1:03:14
1:07:07
1:24:27

minKm |
5:40
5:40
5:42
6:00
6:01
6:24
8:03



